
          Note: Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.
                     See "Standard Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5".
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COMPUTED BY:

CHECKED BY:

Jake Stanovich DATE:

DATE:Will Hines, PE

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

4258 4259 220.0 219.8 56 X X X X

L 1354+44 90 LT 4259 227.0 1 2.2 1

4259 4261 219.8 219.1 248 X X X X

L 1355+00 125 LT 4260 232.0 1

4260 4258 232.0 221.0 36 X X X X 1

Y18RPA 10+27 25 RT 4261 226.9 1 2.9 1 1

4261 4262 219.1 218.7 140

Y18RPA 11+66 25 RT 4262 225.9 1 2.8 1 1

4262 4263 218.2 218.0 52

Y18RPA 12+19 25 RT 4263 225.4 1 2.4 1 1

4263 4264 218.0 217.9 32

Y18RPA 12+48 25 RT 4264 225.2 1 2.3 1 1

4264 4265 217.9 217.8 52

Y18RPA 13+00 25 RT 4265 225.3 1 2.6 1 1

4265 4266 217.8 217.4 108

Y18RPA 14+09 25 RT 4266 225.9 1 3.5 1 1

4266 4268 217.4 217.1 108

Y18RPA 15+18 53 RT 4267 225.7 1 1 1

4267 4268 223.0 219.4 0.3 28 X X X X 2

Y18RPA 15+18 25 RT 4268 227.3 1 5.0 0.2 1 1

4268 4269 217.1 217.0 56

Y18RPA 15+18 27 LT 4269 228.5 1 5.0 1.5 1 1

4269 4271 217.0 214.0 68 X X X X

L 1355+00 3 LT 4275 228.9 1 1 1

4275 4276 225.1 225.0 8

L 1355+00 3 RT 4276 228.9 1 1 1

4276 4278 224.9 223.3 404

L 1351+00 3 LT 4277 227.5 1 1 1

4277 4278 223.8 223.5 8

L 1351+00 3 RT 4278 227.5 1 1 1

4278 4282 222.8 222.5 100

L 1348+74 3 LT 4279 227.6 1 1 1

4279 4280 223.8 223.7 8

L 1348+74 3 RT 4280 227.6 1 1 1

4280 4282 223.7 223.2 128

L 1350+00 3 LT 4281 227.4 1 1 1

4281 4282 223.7 223.2 8

L 1350+00 3 RT 4282 227.4 1 1 1

4282 4285 222.5 218.8 92

L 1352+00 91 RT 4283 224.6 1 1 1

4283 4284 221.9 220.8 52 X X X X

L 1351+50 95 RT 4284 223.5 1 1 1

4284 4285 220.8 219.5 152 X X X X

L 1350+00 93 RT 4285 223.5 1 1 1

4285 4286 218.8 217.0 0.4 132 X X X X

Y18RPC 11+40 25 RT 4288 232.1 1 1.1 1 1

4288 4289 226.0 225.8 64 X X X X

Y30 20+50 40 RT 4290 236.7 1 1 1

4290 4292 233.3 232.7 20 X X X X

4291 4292 232.1 232.0 32

252 36 132 368 68 56 160 404 132 140 352 92 23 29.8 1.7 1 1 1 11 9 8 4 1 8 1 2 1 1

OTCB with 2 openings
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